
OUR TEAM
Senior Agency Marketing Representative 
Personal Lines, Agency Billing and 
Commissions 

Jennifer Martinez 
Phone: 952-930-7332 
jennifer.martinez@mcminsurance.com

Senior Agency Marketing Representative 
Commercial Lines 

Mike Styba 
Phone: 952-939-4539 
mike.styba@mcminsurance.com

Senior Agency Marketing Representative 
Dealer’s Physical Damage, Commercial Lines  

Ted Peters 
Phone: 952-930-2262 
ted.peters@mcminsurance.com

Agency Marketing Representative 
Workers’ Compensation, Renewals 

Justin Carroll 
Phone: 615-692-0310 
justin.carroll@mcminsurance.com

Agency Administrator 
Bonds

Terri Bickerton 
Phone: 952-930-2220 
terri.bickerton@mcminsurance.com

MCM Agency Manager
Kirk Hennen 
Phone: 614-225-8326 
kirk.hennen@motoristsgroup.com 

MCM Agency is here to help fill in the gaps to create a 
comprehensive, viable, one-stop-shop solution to meet  
and exceed policyholder needs. We operate as a wholesale 
agency and are licensed to write business in every state 
except New York, New Jersey and New Mexico. We work 
exclusively through retail agencies that have a contract  
with one of the regional carriers that make up Motorists 
Insurance Group.

If a current or prospective Motorists policyholder has 
operations falling outside of the primary carrier’s operating 
area, contact us to find out how we can help.

Common lines of coverage we write include:

•	 Dealers physical damage (dealers open lot)

•	 Pollution liability, including contractors, premises  
 and above/underground storage tanks

•	 Professional liability

•	 Crime

•	 Cyber

•	 Directors and officers

•	 Employment practices liability

•	 Fiduciary

•	 Bonds

We will not quote against any Motorists Insurance Group 
affiliate unless they are no longer staying on all or part of 
the account. The risk does not have to be related to or part 
of a Motorists company account.

CONTACT US
Fax: 800-841-5340 
5050 Lincoln Drive, Suite 450  
Edina, MN 55436

agencyaccountdesk@mcminsurance.com
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